
Finale Races 2017

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:19:53
17:46:35
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17:24:04
17:44:21
20:17

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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10 10
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0

:
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07 October 2017

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Dutch Truck Racing - Race 2

78Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

45 Cees Zandbergen1 8 Scania1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

45 Cees Zandbergen Scania2:33.684 17:26:4311
45 Cees Zandbergen Scania2:32.257 17:29:1522
45 Cees Zandbergen Scania2:30.655 17:34:1843
45 Cees Zandbergen Scania2:29.972 17:36:4854
45 Cees Zandbergen Scania2:29.494 17:39:1865

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

845 Cees Zandbergen Scania1
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